
Cheerleading
Girls	Varsity

Saturday 9/29/18 *	E.	ST.	LOUIS Away E.	ST.	LOUIS 1:00	PM
Friday 10/5/18 *	Collinsville	High	School Home Belleville	West	H.S. 7:00PM
Friday 10/12/18 *	EDWARDSVILLE Away EDWARDSVILLE 7:00	PM
Friday 10/19/18 *	BELLEVILLE	EAST Home Belleville	West	H.S. 7:00	PM
Saturday 2/16/19 Chaminade	College	Prep	School Home Belleville	West	H.S. 6:00	PM

Girls	Varsity/JV
Tuesday 12/4/18 *	GRANITE	CITY Home BW	Main	Gym 6:00	PM
Friday 12/7/18 *	BELLEVILLE	EAST Home BW	Main	Gym 6:00	PM
Tuesday 12/11/18 *	EDWARDSVILLE Away BW	Main	Gym 6:00	PM
Friday 12/14/18 *	E.	ST.	LOUIS Away E.	ST.	LOUIS 6:00	PM
Tuesday 12/18/18 *	OFALLON Home BW	Main	Gym 5:00	PM
Thursday 12/27/18 (Centralia	Holiday	Tournament) Away Centralia	High	School TBA
Friday 1/4/19 *	ALTON Home BW	Main	Gym 6:00	PM
Friday 1/11/19 *	Collinsville	High	School Home BW	Main	Gym 6:00	PM
Saturday 1/19/19 (SWC	Competition) Away Alton	High	School TBA
Friday 1/25/19 *	EDWARDSVILLE Home BW	Main	Gym 6:00	PM

Saturday 1/26/19
(	Belleville	West	H.S.	,	OPEN	DATE	,	OPEN	DATE	
,	)	(Cheerleading	IHSA	Sectional) Away 8:00	AM

Saturday 1/26/19 SPRINGFIELD	SOUTHEAST Home BW	Main	Gym 5:30	PM
Friday 2/1/19 *	OFALLON	(JV	at	4:30	Varsity	at	7:00) Away O'Fallon	High	School TBA
Friday 2/8/19 *	E.	ST.	LOUIS Home BW	Main	Gym 6:00	PM
Tuesday 2/12/19 *	BELLEVILLE	EAST Away Belleville	East	H	S 6:00	PM
Friday 2/15/19 *	Collinsville	High	School Away Collinsville	High	School 6:00	PM
Tuesday 2/19/19 *	ALTON Away Alton	High	School 6:00	PM
Friday 2/22/19 *	GRANITE	CITY Home Belleville	West	H.S. 6:00	PM
Monday 2/25/19 (IHSA	REGIONAL) Away TBA

Team	Schedule	-	Belleville	West	H.S.


